RQNM
Parts List
15-February-2014
This parts list is current as of the above revision date.
See http://www.rheempartslists.net/92-42800-RQNM.pdf for the current revision.
Package Heat Pumps
Form No. 92-42800-RQNM

15-February-2014
92-42800-RQNM
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
  R Q N M - A 0 2 4 J K 0 0 0
  1 2 3 4   5 6 7 8 9
    1 TRADEBRAND     7 ELECTRICAL DESIGNATION
              J = 208-230/1/60
    2 PRODUCT CLASSIFICATION       C = 208-230/3/60
    3 EFFICIENCY DESIGNATION  8 DRIVE PACKAGE
        P = 13 SEER       K = Direct Drive
    4 DESIGN SERIES   9 HEATING CAPACITY (ELECTRIC HEAT)
              000 = No Resistance Heat
    5 TECHNICAL VARIATION   005 = 5 kW
              007 = 7 kW
    6 COOLING CAPACITY (BTU/HR)    010 = 10 kW
        024 = 24,000     015 = 15 kW
        030 = 30,000        020 = 20 kW
        036 = 36,000
        042 = 42,000
        048 = 48,000
        060 = 60,000
SERIAL NUMBER EXPLANATION (Units Produced before Sept. 2013)
  7 1 5 4 F 2 7 0 4 9 9 9 9 9
  1 2 3 4 5
        1 COMPRESSOR IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
       2 PRODUCTION LOCATION
         F = Fort Smith, AR
       3 WEEK OF PRODUCTION
      4 YEAR OF PRODUCTION
      5 PRODUCTION NUMBER
SERIAL NUMBER EXPLANATION (Units Produced after Sept. 2013)
    W 0 8 1 3 9 9 9 9
      (1) (2) (3) (4)
    (1) PLANT CODE
      W = Nuevo Laredo (West)
    (2) WEEK OF PRODUCTION
      (3) YEAR OF PRODUCTION
    (4) PRODUCTION NUMBER
    Note: For Compressor Identification Number, see Compressor Code on Rating Plate
Page 4 of 17
15-February-2014
92-42800-RQNM
No. Notes
MODEL
TECHNICAL VARIATION
COOLING CAPACITY
ELECTRICAL DESIGNATION
HEATING CAPACITY
RQNM
A